• These high voltage Capacitors feature a special internal electrode design which reduces voltage
concentrations by distributing voltage gradients throughout the entire capacitor. This unique design
is specially for using in Power Supply, Charger, VOIP and other electronic equipment.
•High Voltage Capacitor Application:
Application Circuit Diagram Products
AC to DC
Converter
Such as AC adapter, Battery

0.30 min. 2.60 min.
 4
 How To Order
CC 0805 NP0 8 J 471 B L
Type
CC = Chip
Capacitor
Size
0603
0805
1206
1210
1808
1812
Dielectric
NP0
X7R
Dielectric
Voltage
8 = 250V
9 = 500V
P = 1KV
R = 2KV
T = 3KV
Especially
I=400V
H = 630V
X = 1.5KV
S= 2.5KV
Tolerance
B=±0.10pF
C=±0.25pF
D=±0.50pF
F=±1.0%
G=±2.0%
J=±5.0%
K=±10%
M=±20%
Capacitance
1st two digits are
significant; third
digits denote number
of zeros, And A is in
place of decimal
point.
example :
47A=4.7pF
102=10*102pF
=1000pF
=1nF
Packing
Quantity
B : Bulk
P : 4K/reel
R : 3K/reel
   2K/reel
   1K/reel
ROHS
compliance
Tolerance Capacitance for dielectric
NP0 X7R
0.22pF~10pF 12pF~5.6nF 150pF~0.33uF
B=±0.10pF

W
 1
 How To Order
CC 0805 NP0 8 J 471 B L
Type
CC = Chip
Capacitor
Size
0201
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
1808
1812
Dielectric
NP0
X7R
Y5V
Dielectric
Voltage
2 = 10V
3 = 16V
4 = 25V
5 = 50V
6 = 100V
7 = 200V
especially
L=35V
E=63V
Tolerance
A=±0.05pF
B=±0.10pF
C=±0.25pF
D=±0.50pF
F=±1.0%
G=±2.0%
J=±5.0%
K=±10%
M=±20%
Z=-20~+80%
Capacitance
1st two digits are
significant; third
digit denotes
number of zeros,
And A is in place of
decimal point.
example :
47A=4.7pF
102=10*102pF
=1000pF
=1nF
Packing
Quantity
B : Bulk
C : 50K/reel
D : 15K/reel
E : 10K/reel
F : 8K/reel
P : 4K/reel
R : 3K/reel
   2K/reel
1K/reel
Especially
G : 16K/reel
H : 20K/reel
RoHS
compliance
Tolerance Capacitance for dielectric
NP0 X7R Y5V
0.22pF~10pF 12pF~22nF 100pF~1uF 10nF~10uF